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
grain farm, superior facili-
ties for 75 to 100 milk cows,
excellent opportunity to
purchase land in indiana’s
premier Amish farming
area. LINEBACK REALTY,
Box 2701, South Bend, IN
46680. 219-233-3740.

Mennonite family would
like to rent dairy farm in the

erstown area for Spring
of 1992. Contact

(717)866-4919.

Nine room house on 2
acres of ground w/two gar-
ages and workshop. Ap-
pliances stay. $40,000
{717)349-2320.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 9, 1991-C39

NY dairy farm, Seneca
County. 65A, 62 tiestall
barn, 2° pipeline, 22x60
silo, 2BR home, cover
crops. Additional land to
lease/purchase. Dairy
herd, some machinery
available. Lots of feed to
purchase. Eves
(607)582-6541.

Poultry houses with
acreage. Mifflin County.
Phone (717)543-5788.

PUC licensed and insured
mobile home transporting.
HOUCK MOBILE HOMES,
Rt 61, Shoemakersville.
215-562-5128.

R17 Juniata County: Pic-
ture the absolute beauty of
a grand open stairway
leading to the third floor of
this 19th century home lo-
cated on 48 acres. As you
stroll through its many
lovely rooms, you'll fall in
love with its hardwood
floors, 5 brick fireplaces,
comforting warmth and
charm. 4-stall bank barn,
garage and hugh wrap ar-
ound porch. complete our
perfect picture. Priced to
sell at $149,000. Call Cen-
tury 21, G & B Asso.
(717)527-4127 ask for
Gayle.

REDUCED- York Springs
Lovely Victorian home
4-5BR, 2LR, formal DR, LG
Kitchen, LG Lot, w/2 story
garage/shop. ldeal for
antique/repair. In boro
great schools. Must see to
appreciate. Must sell!
$87,900. 717-528-4681;
717-975-3358.

Re-Max Premier Realty,
Inc. Crystal S. McCall,
2300 S. Pine Ave., Ocala,
FL 32671.
1-800-476-5055. Salt
Springs, FL. A rare find. 2
lots on beautful Lake Kerr,
fishing, boating and swim-
ming, 3 bdr., 2 bath mobile
home with heat and air,
laundry room, car port,
workshop, oak shade
trees, grape arbor, fruit
trees, well and septic for
additional home If desired
Reduced to only $36,500.
Call now, won't last!
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Thinking of marketing your farm?

You need to call on the experience of Harry Zimmer-
man for professional confidential service

TOWN & COUNTRY REALTY
717-299-4885 Office
717-355-2048 Home

717-575-2542 Car Phone

Lovso-\n‘u\-v\w\w\--\-o\--\.muo\u\

e s co et Mty st

o e e FORRENT o o o
70 FREE STALLS WITH MILKING PAR-
LOR, HEIFER FACILITY, HOUSE AND

BARN.

AVAILABLE NOVEMBER 1, 1991
717-529-2855

#1 Four bedroom 2% s

Income Prope
ory brick colonial on 20 lsvel

fortile acres. 24 campsltu can expand. 2 bedroom
apt. & 12x60 mobile homs rental. 96x48 bank barn.

Possible Bed & Breakfast -

Listed at $225,000.

Horse or Produce farm.

#2 Two stary 40x200 brolier hiouse on % acrs, 25,000
capaclty. Current contract. Check it out at $69,000.

Contact: Charlle Brooks

DENNIS E. BECK REAL ESTATE
Offcs: 717-827-2325 Homs: 717-436-8431 (Anstire

spring Call 717-291-9198

silos Call for details

DAIRY - YORK CO. 94A 44
Comfort stalls with pipeline,
20x70 and 12x40 silos with un- 3
loaders, heifer barn, beautiful
4BR frame home with modern
kitchen and 2 baths Ready for JN

DAIRY - ADAMS CO. 75A, 60 comfort stalls, 2 20x60

Kenneth H. Greider, Realtor
717-291-9198
“It’'s Time To Buy A Farm”
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For Sale

50 Acre Juniata County

Dairy Farm Near Richfield
2 Barns 1 (72) tie stall cow barn,

(1) heifer barn pipeline milker, silo.
4 bedroom 2 story house, all in
good condition.

Phone: 717-694-3704
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NEW YORK FINGER
LAKES AREA —Esta-
blished Diner -Turn Key
-Offers affordable oppor-
tunity on State Highway
(Watkins Glen vicinity). Of-
fered at $59,900. 117B.
Mike Leavy 315-536-2846
CENTURY 21 FOUR SEA-
SONS 315-536-7456.

MOUNTAIN GROUND W/
LAKE: 10.4 WOODED
acres with LEVEL building
Site only $6900 Deeded
Access to 100+ Acre
Stocked Sportsmans LAKE
-Great HUNTING, Alle-
gany Co, NY -minutes to
POTTER CO, PA $700
down- $76.43 per month,
12.5% int.- 180 months
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